
ITB No. 20‐101247
Glen Emerald Lake Dam Repair 

DEPARTMENT OF PURCHASING CONTRACTING

Pre‐Bid Conference
Sign‐In

April 30, 2020
11:00 AM

Name Department / Company Telephone LSBE? PRIME? E-mail
1 David Lipscomb Morgan Corp 864-285-1002 x dlipscomb@morgan-corp.com 
2 Gary McClellan Phillips & Jordan 865- 219-7379 x gmcclellan@pandj.com 
3 Audrey Danbury Kiewit 404-205-3167 x Audre.Danbury@kiewit.com
4 Spencer Knox Haren Construction 423-604-3052 x cosborne@harenconstruction.com
5 Roy Long The Corbett Group, LLC 770-947-2672 x 110 x rlong@thecorbettgroup.net
6 Andy O'Keeffe Kiewit 770-487-2300 x andy.okeeffe@kiewit.com
7 Melissa Guy JHC Corporation 770-487-3258 x melissa@jhc-corp.com 
8 Chris Emory Phillips & Jordan x cemory@pandj.com 
9 Andrew Cook Ruby Collins Inc. 770-432-2900 x acook@ruby-collins.com
10 Mike Travis JM Wilkerson Construction 770-953-2659 x mtravis@mwilkerson.com
11 Jeremy Warrington Reeves + Young 678-288-2062 x jwarrington@reevesyoung.com
12 Mitch Domit Willow Construction 770-222-1555 x mdomit@wilocon.com
13 Sherlyn Parker CBI International Group 404-315-9889 x cbuzz.bus@gmail.com

14 Shannon Skinner Kimley-Horn
15 Cody Zanni Kimley-Horn
16 Kristin Ray Hazen & Sawyer
17 Mike Ballard Piedmont Geotechnical
18 Brian Clouser Kimley-Horn
19 Alton Gilmore WorkSource DeKalb agilmore@dekalbcountyga.gov
20 Korita V. Slaton DeKalb County - LSBE dekalbfirstlsbe@dekalbcountyga.gov

21 Paige K. Singer
DeKalb County - Recreation, 

Parks and Cultural Affairs pksinger@dekalbcountyga.gov

22 Torrance Jones
DeKalb County - Recreation, 

Parks and Cultural Affairs tjjones@dekalbcountyga.gov 

23 Jennifer Schofield
DeKalb County - Purchasing & 

Contracting jjschofield@dekalbcountyga.gov

PRE-BID CONFERENCE CALL - GLEN EMERALD LAKE DAM REPAIR

DeKalb County Representatives and Project Consultants


